Nr.

a b W N =

Nazwa
Kotek drewniany 8x36
Trzpien mimosrodu
Mimosréd @15x12
Zaslepka mimosrodu @20
Noga toczona

Regat typu schodki
Instrukcja montazu

Opis llos¢
B6 32
K1 | 32

KS | 32
K1z 32
NT1 4

X 4




Nr.

Fol

Fo2
Fo3
Fo4

Fo5
Fob

Nazwa czesci 1los  Dig. Szer.

Wieniec Dét

'Podziat Poziom 1
' Podziat poziom 2
 Wieniec Géra

Bok Prawy
Bok Lewy

c
1
1
1
1
6
1

978
960
640

347

302
042

400

400
400
400
- 400

400

Gb Okle

18

R
na
o
18
18

Lianie
















